TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM531880

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Forbo Flooring, Inc.		07/10/2019	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Forbo Financial Services AG	
Street Address:	Lindenstrasse 8	
City:	Baar	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	6340	
Entity Type:	Aktiengesellschaft (Ag): SWITZERLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88322200	MARMOLEUM EZ-WELD
Serial Number:	88239328	CINCHSTALL
Serial Number:	88239414	EZ-ON 100
Serial Number:	88239407	ARMORCOVE
Serial Number:	87232798	CL CINCH LOC
Serial Number:	87208900	CINCH LOC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6108898880

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 610-889-2210 Email: rmoss@mmwr.com Richard L. Moss Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 1235 Westlakes Drive, Suite 200

Address Line 2: Montgomery, McCracken, Walker & Rhoads Address Line 4: Berwyn, PENNSYLVANIA 19312-2401

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard L. Moss
SIGNATURE:	/richard I moss/
DATE SIGNED:	07/15/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=Deed of Sale_Trademarks_FFUS_FFSAG#page1.tif source=Deed of Sale_Trademarks_FFUS_FFSAG#page2.tif source=Deed of Sale_Trademarks_FFUS_FFSAG#page3.tif



TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

BETWEEN

Forbo Flooring, Inc., Humboldt Industrial Park, 8 Maplewood Drive, Hazleton, PA 18202, United States of America (hereinafter called the **Assignor**)

AND

Forbo Financial Services AG, Lindenstrasse 8, 6340 Baar, Switzerland (hereinafter called the «Assignee»)

WHEREAS the Assignor is the Proprietor of the following national trademark in the United States:

Trademark	Application Number	Status
MARMOLEUM EZ-Weld	88322200	Pending
CINCHSTALL	88239328	Pending
EZ-ON 100	88239414	Pending
ARMORCOVE	88239407	Pending
CL CINCH LOC	87232798	Active
CINCH LOC	87208900	Active

(hereinafter all together called "Trademarks")

AND WHEREAS the Assignor has agreed to assign the said Trademarks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized therewith to the Assignee for the consideration hereinafter appearing

NOW THIS DEED WITNESSETH that in consideration of the sum of \$ 1'500 (\$ 250 per trademark) now paid by the Assignee to the Assignor (the receipt whereof the Assignor hereby acknowledges) the Assignor as beneficial owner hereby assigns unto the Assignee those Trademarks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized therewith TO HOLD the same unto the Assignee absolutely

Trademark Assignment Forbo Flooring, Inc., / Forbo Financial Services AG

Page 1 out of 3

Trademark Assignment Forbo Flooring, Inc., / Forbo Financial Services AG

Page 2 out of 3

flooring, movement.

IN WITNESS whereof the parties hereto have executed this Deed in accordance with their Statutes

Forbo Flooring, Inc.

Place/Date

Harle Township Pa 7/10/19
TISSA Man & Balle

Forbo Financial Services AG

Place/Date:

RECORDED: 07/15/2019

Varia Haara

Trademark Assignment Forbo Flooring, Inc., / Forbo Financial Services AG

Page 3 out of 3